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Jail Roster

The jail roster lists individuals currently housed in the Kittitas County Jail and those previously housed in the past 3 days. This roster is made
available in compliance with RCW 70.48.100.

VINELink (Victim Information and Notification Everyday) is a national service which allows crime victims and other concerned citizens to
obtain timely and reliable information about criminal cases and the custody status of offenders 24 hours a day. Victims and other concerned
citizens can register to be notified by phone, email, text message (SMS) or TTY device when an offender's custody status changes. To
register regarding the custody of an individaul at the Kittitas County Jail, click on the individual's name in the Jail Roster below.

If you need bail information, please check out the Sheriff's FAQs.

In custody
Name Sex Age City & State Local Arrest Date Arrest Victim Info /
ID Info Notification

ADAME, CESAR CONCEPCION M 43  MOSES LAKE, WA 70803 6/3/2025 10:45:00 AM —— VINE &

ADAMS, NICHOLAS M 37  SPOKANE, WA 111571 12/9/2025 11:45:00 Details VINE
AM

ALMARAL, DENNIS M 26  YAKIMA, WA 98680 10/30/2025 5:35:00 — VINE &
PM

ASABA, BARAKA M 30 EVERETT,WA 103376 11/13/2025 7:07:00 Details VINE
AM

BARRERAACOSTA, AXEL FELIPE M 20 ELLENSBURG, WA 111018 1/11/2026 12:01:00 — VINE &
AM

BAXTER, EBONI TALER F 28 KITTITAS, WA 97153 1/8/2026 2:33:00 PM Details VINE

BEELL, AIDEN CURTISJOSEPH M 23  CLE ELUM, WA 104769 11/23/2025 5:07:00 — VINE
AM

BELL, JAMES COOPER M 20  ELLENSBURG, WA 110767  6/7/2025 6:26:00 AM Detalls ‘ VINE

BELTRAN-LANDEROS, CARLOS M 24  PHOENIX, AZ 110583  12/23/2025 12:08:00 —— VINE

ALBERTO PM

BROTHERTON, CHRISTOPHER ALBERT M 46  WALLA WALLA, WA 111271 9/5/2025 12:40:00 PM Detalle ‘ VINE

BROWN, MEGAN KRISTIN F 36 ELLENSBURG, WA 105397 12/18/2025 3:55:30 —— VINE
PM

CAMPBELL, DYLAN JAMES M 38  YELM, WA 105690  3/15/2024 12:50:00 Detans‘ VINE
PM

CAMPOS, DAVID ANTHONY M 34  ELLENSBURG, WA 110381 3/31/2025 8:59:00 AM Details VINE

CANTRELL, ALAYTHIA ROSE F 21 TACOMA, WA 111872 1/6/2026 10:15:00 AM Do ‘ VINE

CAPPS, KEVYN LEE M 34  CLEELUM, WA 111801 12/27/2025 12:33:00 Details VINE
AM

CARPENTER, TRISTAN LANGE M 36 SOUTHCLE ELUM, WA 98409 12/27/2025 7:55:00 S ‘ VINE
PM

CASEY, JEREMY JIE BIRD M 51  ELLENSBURG, WA 107336 7/17/2025 1:08:00 PM Details VINE

CATHCART, JASON WILLIAM M 58  ELLENSBURG, WA 110985  7/14/2025 2:00:00 PM oo ‘ VINE CF

CHANDLER, JONATHAN CASTLES M 39  ELLENSBURG, WA 66686 12/14/2025 3:35:00 Details VINE
PM

COLLINS, SHAD STERLING M 52  WENATCHEE, WA 108139 12/30/2025 9:50:00 S VINE &
AM

CONANT, DANIEL PARKS M 33  COULEE DAM, WA 111558 11/4/2025 1:50:00 PM Details VINE

COX, COREY TRINELL M 35 ELLENSBURG, WA 100509  12/31/2025 11:26:00 — VINE
PM

DAVIS, RICHIE ALLEN M 56  YAKIMA, WA 105501  8/24/2025 11:12:00 Details VINE
PM

DAVIS, SALINA RAE F 33  YAKIMA, WA 111873 1/6/2026 10:00:00 AM —— VINE &

DODSON, KOREY MICHAEL M 44  KIRKLAND, WA 107663  7/8/2025 10:05:00 PM Details VINE G


https://www.co.kittitas.wa.us/default.aspx
https://www.co.kittitas.wa.us/sheriff/jail/faqs.aspx
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$ctl00$bodyPlaceHolder$departmentBodyPlaceholder$GetInmatesHere$ctl00$LbtnInCustName','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$ctl00$bodyPlaceHolder$departmentBodyPlaceholder$GetInmatesHere$ctl00$LnkBtnInCustArrestDate','')
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=107697
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=298897
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=217686
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=247097
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=240917
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=218228
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=178489
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=229694
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=294119
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=297268
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=231554
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=262021
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=170011
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=300012
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=259462
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=71006
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=203285
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=89630
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=39957
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=281679
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=298845
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=147540
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=259116
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=286046
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=278935

Name

EGGER, ANDREW KENNETH
FARRELL, CHARLES RICHARD
FLOYD, LESLIE CHARLES
FORSLIN, CODY LEE

GARCIA, MIGUEL ANGEL

GONZALEZ-VELASQUEZ, FELIX

GUTIEREZ ORTIZ, GUILLERMO

HARDING, RICHARD MONROE

HOLMAN, WILSON ROBERT

IRAHETA-MERCADO, HECTOR SAUL

JAMISON, RORY ALLEN

JARQUIN, JADEN JOSE

JENSEN, JESSIE GREGORIO

KARNS, JACOB RUSSELL

KNIGHT, JUSTIN JAMES

KOHLER, BRANDON JAMES
LEDESMA MORALES, JEREMIAH A

LEWIS, GRIFFIN STANTON

LONGORIA, LORENZO

MANCERA-SAUCILLO, JUAN LUIS

MARTIN, BILLY JACK

MARTINEZ, RYAN ANTHONY

MATHERS, ANDREW EDWARD
MCCREA, WARREN EUGENE

MCNABB, ROBERT J

METEKAI, SAMUEL

MILLER, NICHOLAS SEAN
MORA, JOSE ANTONIO
NEIFERT, MELVIN THOMAS

ORR, RYDER LOUIS

PAGALING, STORMY JOE

PALOMO, ROSA MARIA

PATRICK, DAWSON DENNIS

PATTERSON, CLINTON PAUL

PEARSON, DUSTIN DUANE

PERIA, RYAN WAYNE

PHELPS, JESSE MICHAEL

Sex Age City & State

M 22
M 35
M 26
M 33
M 45
M 24
M 32
M 60
M 39
M 48
M 49
M 21
M 34
M 26
M 34
M 31
M 28
M 36
M 4
M 31
M 46
M 26
M 33
M 37
M 35
M 25
M 44
M 20
M 50
M 24
M 34
F 33
M 35
M 42
M 39
M 45
M 38

YAKIMA, WA

ELLENSBURG, WA

ELLENSBURG, WA

ELLENSBURG, WA

ELLENSBURG, WA

BAKERSFIELD, CA

ELLENSBURG, WA

MOSES LAKE, WA

WENATCHEE, WA

SPOKANE, WA

ELLENSBURG, WA

ELLENSBURG, WA

SPOKANE, WA

SPOKANE, WA

INCHELIUM, WA

YAKIMA, WA

MAXTON, NC

EPHRATA, WA

Modesto, CA

ELLENSBURG, WA

ELLENSBURG, WA

SEATTLE, WA

GRAND COULEE, WA

SPOKANE VALLEY,
WA

s

KITTITAS, WA

ELLENSBURG, WA

CLE ELUM, WA

OKANOGAN, WA

WALLA WALLA, WA

MAPLE FALLS, WA

SEATTLE, WA

PULLMAN, WA

ELLENSBURG, WA

ELLENSBURG, WA

Local
ID

106711
105321
105297
88713

80493

110535

111569

83922

111620

111207

111648

105777

100294

111435

111623

110545
111183

111649

111310

111521

103836

111768

102500
110604

111622

110968

105174
110354
106209

111619

111595

111666

111804

104816

111735

95255

108478

Arrest Date

1/7/2026 12:15:00 AM
11/2/2025 3:33:00 AM
1/9/2026 11:38:00 PM
1/4/2026 4:25:00 PM

12/30/2025 2:20:00
PM

9/16/2025 12:25:00
PM

12/23/2025 12:08:00
PM

9/17/2025 3:11:56 PM

11/14/2025 9:57:00
AM

11/7/2025 9:39:00 AM

11/18/2025 9:43:00
AM

11/28/2025 10:02:00
AM

12/21/2025 1:58:00
AM

10/10/2025 10:00:00
AM

11/14/2025 9:57:00
AM

5/1/2025 3:45:00 PM
8/22/2025 2:00:00 PM

11/18/2025 9:43:00
AM

9/15/2025 7:22:00 PM

10/31/2025 9:50:00
AM

11/12/2025 11:42:00
AM

12/16/2025 11:55:00
PM

1/6/2026 10:00:00 AM
5/13/2025 2:45:00 PM

11/14/2025 11:03:32
AM

10/17/2025 9:40:00
AM

7/23/2024 7:13:00 PM
1/8/2026 4:48:00 PM
1/9/2025 1:13:00 PM

11/14/2025 9:57:00
AM

11/10/2025 9:50:00
AM

12/31/2025 10:55:00
AM

12/29/2025 12:19:00
AM

6/9/2025 11:00:00 AM

12/9/2025 11:45:00
AM

3/2/2025 5:35:00 PM

4/11/2024 4:43:00 PM

Arrest
Info

Details
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Details
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http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=274178
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=264751
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=37504
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=182562
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=144406
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=293893
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=298896
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=795
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=299043
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=296891
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=299125
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=83458
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=80334
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=298214
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=299046
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=293938
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=246444
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=299126
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=297538
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=298727
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=1115
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=299668
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=242021
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=294206
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=299045
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=295721
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=244309
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=96944
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=227948
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=299041
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=298984
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=299208
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=299820
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=259466
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=299503
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=213153
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=90212

Name

PICARD, RANDALL LEE
PICCIN, CHANCE MICHAEL
RAMIREZ, ADRIAN ARTHUR
RAMIREZ, ROSA GLORIA
RAMIREZSOLANO, CIPRIANO

EMMANUAL
RENGSTORFF, MICHAEL SCOTT

RYAN, PEYDON ANTHONY
SAAVEDRA, JUAN CARLOS
SALATA, DANIEL THOMAS
SANCHEZ, RIGOBERTO GALVEZ

SANDERS, JASON DIRK

SAUNI, SIMAU JB TOA

SCHILLING, JOHN GREGORY

SCHONEBAUM, ASA LEE

SCOTT, VICTORIA ELIZABETH
SHAW, BENNIE
SILVA, JOSUE ANTONIO

SNIDER, HARRISON EDWARD

SOTELO, ANDREW MICHAEL
STANDLEY, DANIEL JOHN
STOUT, TYLER JACK

TURPIN, BENJAMIN SCOTT
TURPLE, DAVID MICHAEL
VARGAS, MANUEL

VAZQUEZ, DAVID MARTINEZ
VILLEGAS-REBOLLEDO, JOSE
VOLKODAYV, OLEKSANDR
WALKER, JOHN-NELSON JAMAR

WALKER, LARRY LEE
WHITEHEAD, JEREMY ANDREW

WILLIAMS, ANDREW LEE

WOOD, DREW HAROLD

Recently released

Name

CARRILLORIOS, RODRIGO

Sex Age City & State

M

Sex Age City & State

29

40

30

41

32

27

63

23

32

42

43

52

34

44

44

23

46

36

20

25

37

34

29

44

67

57

31

28

23

43

26

22

34

FEDERAL WAY,

WA

COULEE DAM, WA
ELLENSBURG, WA
WENATCHEE, WA
EAST WENATCHEE,
WA

ELLENSBURG, WA

RENTON, WA

CLE ELUM, WA

YAKIMA, WA

SPOKANE, WA

SUNNYSIDE, WA

ELLENSBURG, WA

BURIEN, WA

RONALD, WA

YAKIMA, WA

CLE ELUM, WA

AIRWAY HEIGHTS, WA

YAKIMA, WA

ELLENSBURG, WA

ELLENSBURG, WA

TONASKET, WA

TACOMA, WA

POST FALLS, ID

ELLENSBURG, WA

CHENEY, WA

YAKIMA, WA

OTHELLO, WA

WESLEY CHAPEL, FL

YAKIMA, WA

SHELTON, WA

SPOKANE, WA

CLE ELUM, WA

Local
ID

110601

109180

110672

110705

109313

110696

103744
111890
110602
111712

110136

97748

96284

94301

106702

109978

111827

111889

97926

110564

111773

109263

82132

111519

63330

111520

110532

111621

111891
111878

110623

100714

Arrest Date

1/2/2026 3:14:00 PM

Arrest Date

12/9/2025 11:45:00
AM

10/26/2025 7:30:00
AM

10/10/2025 10:00:00
AM

5/27/2025 11:05:00
AM

1/6/2026 10:00:00 AM

5/26/2025 11:00:00
PM

11/9/2025 6:34:00 AM
1/9/2026 2:28:00 PM

5/13/2025 2:45:00 PM
12/2/2025 1:47:00 PM

12/24/2025 1:25:00
AM

1/6/2026 10:00:00 AM

11/13/2024 10:03:00
AM

10/7/2025 9:20:00 AM

9/24/2025 12:43:00
PM

11/18/2025 9:43:00
AM

12/31/2025 11:30:00
PM

1/9/2026 1:05:00 PM

12/29/2025 11:28:00
AM

8/26/2025 10:45:00
AM

12/18/2025 9:25:00
AM

10/14/2025 9:45:00
AM

12/26/2025 10:28:00
PM

10/31/2025 9:50:00
AM

12/30/2025 9:50:00
AM

12/19/2025 9:15:00
AM

4/29/2025 10:45:00
AM

11/14/2025 9:57:00
AM

1/9/2026 2:10:00 PM
1/6/2026 10:30:00 AM

10/14/2025 1:45:00
PM

11/25/2025 2:41:00
PM

Released Date

1/9/2026 1:19:49 PM

Arrest
Info
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Details

Details

Details
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http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=294205
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=288002
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=294429
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=294522
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=179636
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=294391
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=231389
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=300143
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=294207
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=299388
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=292153
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=224534
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=103174
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=2154
http://www.vinelink.com/vinelink/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=48626&agency=29&offenderID=263363
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Name Sex Age City & State Arrest Date Released Date Arrest Victim Info /
Info Notification
CHRISTIAN, CHASE MICRAY M 25  SNOHOMISH, WA 1/11/2026 2:03:00 AM  1/11/2026 3:42:00 — VINE &
AM
FRANTZ, ALLEN WEST M 41 SPOKANE, WA 11/10/2025 9:50:00 1/9/2026 9:44:49 AM — VINE &
AM
HULL, RICHARD JOSEPH M 55  ELLENSBURG, 1/2/2026 11:05:00 AM  1/9/2026 2:10:00 PM Details VINE &
WA
JAMESON, JESSIAH DAVID M 21  ELLENSBURG, 1/10/2026 6:50:00 PM  1/10/2026 10:33:00 Details VINE
WA PM
KENYON, DENNIS WESLEY M 61  SELAH, WA 11/18/2025 12:28:00 1/9/2026 10:55:21 Details VINE
PM AM
PENFIELD, DENNIS RAY M 57  SPOKANE, WA 11/4/2025 1:50:00 PM  1/9/2026 9:45:12 AM Details VINE
WELLER, BENJAMIN GLENN M 26  TIETON, WA 1/9/2026 4:04:00 PM 1/9/2026 4:26:30 PM Details VINE
ZAPATA-ARTALEJO, JUAN M 36 WENATCHEE,WA  5/27/2025 11:05:00 1/9/2026 9:44:23 AM Details VINE
CARLOS AM
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